Key Benefits:
®
SuperStack II Hub 10
Stackable Ethernet Hubs
■ Media choices. Create a single- or mixed-
media Ethernet stack with 12-port and 24-port
RJ-45 twisted-pair hubs, 6-port ST fiber hubs,
and 24-port Telco twisted-pair hubs.

standard 19-inch rack/desk and wall
mounting.
Ordering Information
Hubs
SuperStack II Hub 10
12-Port TP Hub 3C16670A
SuperStack II Hub 10
24-Port TP Hub 3C16671A
SuperStack II Hub 10
Fiber Hub 3C16665A
SuperStack II Hub 10
Telco Hub 3C16672A
SuperStack II Hub 10
12-Port Managed Hub 3C16673B
SuperStack II Hub 10
48-Port TP System/12
(Includes 4 SuperStack II Hub 10
12 port hubs, 3 expansion cables,
and 1 SuperStack II Hub 10
Management Module) 3C16674B
SuperStack II Hub 10
48-Port TP System/24
(Includes 2 SuperStack II Hub 10
24 port hubs, 1 expansion cable,
and 1 SuperStack II Hub 10
Management Module) 3C16675B
Management and Bridge Modules
SuperStack II Hub 10
Management Module 3C16630A
SuperStack II Hub 10
Advanced RMON Module3C16632
LinkBuilder Bridge MicroModule
3C16060
Backbone Connections
AUI Transceiver Interface
Module (1 female AUI connector)
3C1206-0
Fan-Out Transceiver
Interface Module (1 male AUI
connector) 3C1206-4
Fiber Optic Transceiver Interface
Module (1 pair of ST connectors)
3C1206-5
Coaxial Transceiver Interface
Module (1 BNC connector)
3C1206-6
Twisted Pair Transceiver
Interface Module (1 RJ-45
connector) 3C12063
Twisted Pair Transceiver
10BASE-FB Interface Module
(1 RJ-45 connector) 3C12067
Management Software
Transcend WorkGroup Manager for
Windows 95 and NT 3C15000F
Transcend Enterprise Manager for
Windows 95 and NT (includes
Transcend WorkGroup Manager
for Windows) 3C15010E
Transcend Enterprise Manager for
UNIX(support for SunNet Manager,
HP OpenView, and IBM NetView
for AIX) 3C27850D
Accessories
Redundant Power System
3C565047A
SuperStack II Uninterruptible
Power System  (US version)
3C16010
SuperStack II Uninterruptible
Power System
(International version) 3C16011
SuperStack II Uninterruptible